
CORNISH CAFÉ | SPRING SEMESTER 2024
S T U D E N T  D E B I T  C A R D  B U D G E T  B Y  M E A L  P L A N  |  J A N  1 4 - M AY  6

D A I LY  AV E R A G E 24.96/DAY 20.68/DAY 16.43/DAY 7.78/DAY

DAY DATE PLAN A PLAN B PLAN C COMMUTER

B E G I N N I N G  B A L A N C E 2,646 2,193 1,742 825
Sunday 14-Jan 2,621 2,172 1,726 817

Monday 15-Jan 2,596 2,152 1,709 809

Tuesday 
First Day

16-Jan 2,571 2,131 1,693 802

Wednesday 17-Jan 2,546 2,110 1,676 794

Thursday 18-Jan 2,521 2,090 1,660 786

Friday 19-Jan 2,496 2,069 1,643 778

Saturday 20-Jan 2,471 2,048 1,627 771

Sunday 21-Jan 2,446 2,028 1,611 763

Monday 22-Jan 2,421 2,007 1,594 755

Tuesday 23-Jan 2,396 1,986 1,578 747

Wednesday 24-Jan 2,371 1,966 1,561 739

Thursday 25-Jan 2,346 1,945 1,545 732

Friday 26-Jan 2,322 1,924 1,528 724

Saturday 27-Jan 2,297 1,903 1,512 716

Sunday 28-Jan 2,272 1,883 1,496 708

Monday 29-Jan 2,247 1,862 1,479 701

Tuesday 30-Jan 2,222 1,841 1,463 693

Wednesday 31-Jan 2,197 1,821 1,446 685

Thursday 1-Feb 2,172 1,800 1,430 677

Friday 2-Feb 2,147 1,779 1,413 669

Saturday 3-Feb 2,122 1,759 1,397 662

Sunday 4-Feb 2,097 1,738 1,381 654

Monday 5-Feb 2,072 1,717 1,364 646

Tuesday 6-Feb 2,047 1,697 1,348 638

Wednesday 7-Feb 2,022 1,676 1,331 631

Thursday 8-Feb 1,997 1,655 1,315 623

Friday 9-Feb 1,972 1,635 1,298 615

Saturday 10-Feb 1,947 1,614 1,282 607

Sunday 11-Feb 1,922 1,593 1,266 599

Monday 12-Feb 1,897 1,573 1,249 592



CORNISH CAFÉ | SPRING SEMESTER 2024
D A I LY  AV E R A G E 24.96/DAY 20.68/DAY 16.43/DAY 7.78/DAY

DAY DATE PLAN A PLAN B PLAN C COMMUTER

B E G I N N I N G  B A L A N C E 2,646 2,193 1,742 825
Tuesday 13-Feb 1,872 1,552 1,233 584

Wednesday 14-Feb 1,847 1,531 1,216 576

Thursday 15-Feb 1,822 1,511 1,200 568

Friday 16-Feb 1,797 1,490 1,183 560

Saturday 17-Feb 1,772 1,469 1,167 553

Sunday 18-Feb 1,747 1,449 1,151 545

Monday 19-Feb 1,722 1,428 1,134 537

Tuesday 20-Feb 1,698 1,407 1,118 529

Wednesday 21-Feb 1,673 1,386 1,101 522

Thursday 22-Feb 1,648 1,366 1,085 514

Friday 23-Feb 1,623 1,345 1,068 506

Saturday 24-Feb 1,598 1,324 1,052 498

Sunday 25-Feb 1,573 1,304 1,036 490

Monday 26-Feb 1,548 1,283 1,019 483

Tuesday 27-Feb 1,523 1,262 1,003 475

Wednesday 28-Feb 1,498 1,242 986 467

Thursday 29-Feb 1,473 1,221 970 459

Friday 1-Mar 1,448 1,200 953 452

Saturday 2-Mar 1,423 1,180 937 444

Sunday 3-Mar 1,398 1,159 920 436

Monday 4-Mar 1,373 1,138 904 428

Tuesday 5-Mar 1,348 1,118 888 420

Wednesday 6-Mar 1,323 1,097 871 413

Thursday 7-Mar 1,298 1,076 855 405

Friday 8-Mar 1,273 1,056 838 397

Saturday 9-Mar 1,248 1,035 822 389

Sunday 10-Mar 1,223 1,014 805 382

Monday 11-Mar

S P R I N G  B R E A KTuesday 12-Mar

Wednesday 13-Mar
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CORNISH CAFÉ | SPRING SEMESTER 2024
D A I LY  AV E R A G E 24.96/DAY 20.68/DAY 16.43/DAY 7.78/DAY

DAY DATE PLAN A PLAN B PLAN C COMMUTER

B E G I N N I N G  B A L A N C E 2,646 2,193 1,742 825
Thursday 14-Mar

S P R I N G  B R E A K
Friday 15-Mar

Saturday 16-Mar 1,198 994 789 374

Sunday 17-Mar 1,173 973 773 366

Monday 18-Mar 1,148 952 756 358

Tuesday 19-Mar 1,123 932 740 350

Wednesday 20-Mar 1,098 911 723 343

Thursday 21-Mar 1,074 890 707 335

Friday 22-Mar 1,049 869 690 327

Saturday 23-Mar 1,024 849 674 319

Sunday 24-Mar 999 828 658 312

Monday 25-Mar 974 807 641 304

Tuesday 26-Mar 949 787 625 296

Wednesday 27-Mar 924 766 608 288

Thursday 28-Mar 899 745 592 280

Friday 29-Mar 874 725 575 273

Saturday 30-Mar 849 704 559 265

Sunday 31-Mar 824 683 543 257

Monday 1-Apr 799 663 526 249

Tuesday 2-Apr 774 642 510 242

Wednesday 3-Apr 749 621 493 234

Thursday 4-Apr 724 601 477 226

Friday 5-Apr 699 580 460 218

Saturday 6-Apr 674 559 444 210

Sunday 7-Apr 649 539 428 203

Monday 8-Apr 624 518 411 195

Tuesday 9-Apr 599 497 395 187

Wednesday 10-Apr 574 477 378 179

Thursday 11-Apr 549 456 362 171

Friday 12-Apr 524 435 345 164
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D A I LY  AV E R A G E 24.96/DAY 20.68/DAY 16.43/DAY 7.78/DAY

DAY DATE PLAN A PLAN B PLAN C COMMUTER

B E G I N N I N G  B A L A N C E 2,646 2,193 1,742 825
Saturday 13-Apr 499 415 329 156

Sunday 14-Apr 474 394 313 148

Monday 15-Apr 450 373 296 140

Tuesday 16-Apr 425 352 280 133

Wednesday 17-Apr 400 332 263 125

Thursday 18-Apr 375 311 247 117

Friday 19-Apr 350 290 230 109

Saturday 20-Apr 325 270 214 101

Sunday 21-Apr 300 249 198 94

Monday 22-Apr 275 228 181 86

Tuesday 23-Apr 250 208 165 78

Wednesday 24-Apr 225 187 148 70

Thursday 25-Apr 200 166 132 63

Friday 26-Apr 175 146 115 55

Saturday 27-Apr 150 125 99 47

Sunday 28-Apr 125 104 83 39

Monday 29-Apr 100 84 66 31

Tuesday 30-Apr 75 63 50 24

Wednesday 1-May 50 42 33 16

Thursday 2-May 25 22 17 8

Friday
Last Day

3-May 0 0 0 0

Saturday 4-May 0 0 0 0

Sunday 5-May 0 0 0 0

Monday 6-May 0 0 0 0
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